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ACRISON
Chemical Feed, 
Silos

ATLAS COPCO
Blowers & 
Compressors

BIOREM
Biological Odor 
Control

CHARTER MACHINE
GBTs, RBTs & 
Belt Filter Presses

EPIC INTERNATIONAL
Floating Aerators & 
Screw Pumps

LEOPOLD – a xylem 
brand
Filters / Underdrains

WEDECO – a xylem brand
UV Disinfection 

& Ozone Advanced 
Oxidation Systems

SANITAIRE – a xylem brand
Aeration & ICEAS SBR

MAZZEI
Ozone & Chemical 
Injection Systems

NUOVE ENERGIE
Tertiary Filtration

NUVODA
Granular Activated Sludge,
Enhanced Settling & 
Nutrient Removal

OVIVO
Nutrient Removal 
Clarifier, Biosolids, 
PFAS & Digestion

RODNEY HUNT
Slide Gates & 
Headworks

SCHWING BIOSET
Class A Biosolids, 
Screw Presses & Piston 
Pumps
Conveyors & Hoppers

SERPENTIX
Serpentine Belt 
Conveyors

TONKA WATER
Complete Water 
Treatment Systems

UNISON SOLUTIONS
Biogas Conditioning – 
H2S

VAREC BIOGAS
Digester Safety Equipment, Flares, 
Complete Gas Conditioning

ROTORK
Valve & Gate Actuators

QuakeSafe
Reservoir Seismic 
Protection Systems 

AWC SOLUTIONS LTD
Packaged Water 
Treatment Systems 

ECO2
H2S Control

Oregon & Southern Washington

EricH@Beaver-Equipment.com

Operations / Field Service

DaleM@Beaver-Equipment.com

Alaska, Idaho, & Northern 
Washington

MikeM@Beaver-Equipment.com
RebeccaB@Beaver-Equipment.com

Accounting

GaryL@Beaver-Equipment.com

EXCELSIOR BLOWERS
Blower Packages

ESMIL
Multi-disc Screw 
Press Dehydrator

TRIPLEPOINT
Efficiently Mixed
 & Aerated Lagoons

HYDRO-DYNE
Screening, Straining, 

& Grit Removal

PROTECTOLITE
FRP Covers, Troughs, 
Launders, Weirs & 
Baffles 

E2METRIX
PFAS Removal



Secondary Treatment
Aeration Systems – Ovivo
Advanced Lagoon Treatment - Triplepoint
Biological Treatment – Ovivo
Biological Aeration – OneWater
Clarifiers – Ovivo
Diffused & Coarse Air Systems – Sanitaire
Floating Surface Aerators – EPIC International
Floating Mixers – EPIC International
Granular Activated Sludge – Nuvoda
High Efficiency Blowers – Atlas Copco
ICEAS SBR – Sanitaire
MBBR/IFAS Processes – Headworks Int’l
Nutrient Removal – Nuvoda / Ovivo
PD Blower Packages – Excelsior
Polymer & Chemical Feeders – Acrison

Flow Control
Actuators – Rotork Controls
Belt/Screw Conveyors – Custom Conveyor 
Segmented Belt Conveyor – Serpentix
Seismic Controller Systems - QuakeSafe
Water Control Gates – Rodney Hunt

Biosolids
Aerobic & Anerobic Digestion – Ovivo
Anerobic Digestion Covers & Mixers – Ovivo
Belt Filter Presses – Charter Machine Company
Biosolids Thickening – Ovivo
Class A Biosolids – Schwing Bioset
Digester Cover Gas Safety Equipment – Varec 
Biogas
GBT’s RBT’s – Charter Machine Company
Multi-disc Screw Press Dehydrator - ESMIL
PD Blower Packages – Excelsior
Phosphate Removal / Recovery – Schwing Bioset
Screw Presses & Piston Pumps – Schwing Bioset
Segmented Belt Conveyor – Serpentix
Side Stream Nutrient Removal – Ovivo
Struvite Mitigation – Ovivo
Struvite Recovery – Schwing Bioset

Packaged Water Treatment
AWC Solutions
Tonka Water

Drinking Water
Advanced Oxidation Systems – Wedeco
Clarification & Filtration – Ovivo
Dry & Wet Chemical Feeders – Acrison
Filtration / Underdrains – Leopold
Lamella Clarifiers – Leopold
Pressure Vessel Filtration – Tonka Water
PD Blower Packages – Excelsior
Reactor Clarifiers – Ovivo
Silo Systems – Acrison
UV Disinfection – Wedeco
Filtration DAF RO filtration- AWC Solutions

Biogas
Biogas Cleaning & Drying Eqmt – Varec Biogas
Biogas Conditioning Skids – Unison Solutions
BioCNG for Pipeline Injection – Unison Solutions
BioCNG for Vehicle Fuel – Unison Solutions                                                           
H2S, Siloxane & VOC Removal – Unison
Pressure Vessels  – Unison Solutions
Waste Gas Burners  & Flares  – Varec Biogas

Odor & Corrosion Control
Aeration – Mazzei
Biofiltration Media – BIOREM
Collection Systems – ECO2
Odor Control Systems – BIOREM
Headworks & Primary Clarifier – ECO2
H2S Removal – ECO2

Tertiary Treatment
Advanced Oxidation Systems – Wedeco
Disk Filtration – Nuove Energie
Filtration / Underdrains – Leopold
Lamella Clarifiers - Leopold
Ozone & Chemical Injection – Mazzei
Ultrafiltration – Nuove Energie
UV Disinfection – Wedeco

Primary Treatment
Bar, Band, & Plate Screens – Headworks Int’l
Clarifiers – Ovivo
Efficiently Mixed & Aerated Lagoons - Triplepoint
Screening, Straining, Grit Removal – Hydro-Dyne

Beaver Equipment Site Service
Startup, Commissioning, & Training
• Rotork Actuators
• Rodney Hunt Water Control Gates
• Sanitaire Aeration
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PFAS Treatment
E2METRIX
Tonka Water


